
Oklahoma Center for Respiratory and Infectious Diseases

ALL SEMINARS WILL BE HOSTED IN RJP 140 AT 12:15PM-1:30PM

02/26/2025

01/29/2025

01/22/2025

03/05/2025

03/19/2025

04/08/2025

OCRID Core Technologies Series: Single Cell RNA 
sequencing presented by 10x Genomics

Daniel Wozniak, Ph.D. - 
Professor of Microbial Infection& Immunity and Microbiology at The Ohio State 
University

Unlocking Research Potential: OCRID Core Services and Technologies

Hosted by: 
Marianna 
Patrauchan

for more info:
ocrid.okstate.edu

(405) 744-7481
ocrid@okstate.edu

Spring 2025 Seminar Series

Zoom ID: 984 1502 3546 Zoom Passcode: 144376

02/12/2025

03/12/2025

03/26/2025

04/23/2025

04/30/2025

Hosted by: 
Lin Liu

Hosted by: 
Tom Oomens

Hosted by: 
Rudra 
Channappanavar

Hosted by: 
Tom Oomens

Hosted by: 
Xufang Deng

Hosted by: 
Lin Liu

Hosted by: 
Lin Liu

Yong Cheng, Ph.D. - 
Assistant Professor of Biochemistry & Molecular Biology at OSU

Xufang Deng, Ph.D. - 
Assistant Professor of Physiological Sciences at OSU

Sathish Venkatachalem, Ph.D. - 
Associate Professor of Pharmaceutical Sciences at North Dakota State University

Sunil More, Ph.D. - 
Assistant Professor of Veterinary Pathobiology at OSU

Diego Diel, DVM, MD, Ph.D. - 
Associate Professor of Population Medicine and Diagnostic Sciences at Cornell 
University

Hasina Outtz Reed, M.D., Ph.D. - 
Assistant Professor of Pulmonary Critical Care Medicine at Weill Cornell University

Lundberg-Kienlen Lecture: Jonathan Kropski, M.D. - 
Associate Professor of Medicine, Allergy, Pulmonary and Critical Care at Vanderbilt 
University

OCRID 12th Annual Research Symposium

"Polymicrobial interactions during chronic infections"

"Sex Differences in Asthma: A Play of Estrogen in the Airway"

"Lung Epithelial Dysfunction in Pulmonary Fibrosis"

Presenters: Myron Hinsdale, Rudra Channappanavar, Alexandra Ford, and Lin Liu
Hosted by: 
OCRID 
MBGC

TBN

TBN

TBN

TBN

"Infection dynamics and pathogenesis of HPAI H5N1 
infection in mammals"


