Oklahoma Center for Respiratory and Infectious Diseases

Spring 2025 Seminar Series



ALL SEMINARS WILL BE HOSTED IN RJP 140 AT 12:15PM-1:30PM

Zoom ID: 984 1502 3546 Zoom Passcode: 144376

01/22/2025	Unlocking Research Potential: OCRID Core Services and Technologies	
	Presenters: Myron Hinsdale, Rudra Channappanavar, Alexandra Ford, and Lin Liu	
01/29/2025	OCRID Core Technologies Series: Single Cell RNA sequencing presented by 10x Genomics	Hosted by: OCRID MBGC
02/12/2025	Daniel Wozniak, Ph.D Professor of Microbial Infection& Immunity and Microbiology at The Ohio State University "Polymicrobial interactions during chronic infections"	Hosted by: Marianna Patrauchan
02/26/2025	Yong Cheng, Ph.D Assistant Professor of Biochemistry & Molecular Biology at OSU TBN	Hosted by: Lin Liu
03/05/2025	Xufang Deng, Ph.D Assistant Professor of Physiological Sciences at OSU TBN	Hosted by: Tom Oomens
03/12/2025	Sathish Venkatachalem, Ph.D Associate Professor of Pharmaceutical Sciences at North Dakota State University "Sex Differences in Asthma: A Play of Estrogen in the Airway"	Hosted by: Rudra Channappanava
03/19/2025	Sunil More, Ph.D Assistant Professor of Veterinary Pathobiology at OSU TBN	Hosted by: Tom Oomens
03/26/2025	Diego Diel, DVM, MD, Ph.D Associate Professor of Population Medicine and Diagnostic Sciences at Cornell University "Infection dynamics and pathogenesis of HPAI H5N1 infection in mammals"	Hosted by: Xufang Deng
04/08/2025	OCRID 12th Annual Research Symposium	
04/23/2025	Hasina Outtz Reed, M.D., Ph.D Assistant Professor of Pulmonary Critical Care Medicine at Weill Cornell University TBN	Hosted by: Lin Liu
04/30/2025	Lundberg-Kienlen Lecture: Jonathan Kropski, M.D Associate Professor of Medicine, Allergy, Pulmonary and Critical Care at Vanderbilt University "Lung Epithelial Dysfunction in Pulmonary Fibrosis"	Hosted by: Lin Liu

